
Period 2014 2013 M/M Change (%) Y/YChange (%) 

December 
Jan.-Dec. 

6,403,308 
81,177,987 

6,875,371 

72,748,977
+3.48% -6.87%

+11.59%

November 

Jan.-Nov. 
6,188,109 

74,774,679 

7,021,781 

65,873,606
-8.46% -11.87%

+13.51%

October 
Jan.-Oct. 

6,759,723 
68,586,570 

6,594,309 

58,851,825
-3.77% +2.51%

+16.54%

September 

Jan.-Sep. 
7,024,359 

61,826,847
  

6,436,534 
52,257,516 

-5.22% +9.13%

+18.31%

August 
Jan.-Aug. 

7,411,219 
54,802,488

  

 5,937,996 
45,820,982 

+2.33% +24.81%
+19.6%

July 

Jan.-Jul. 
7,242,216 

47,391,269 

6,435,077 

39,882,986 

+0.89% +12.54%

+18.83%

June 
Jan.-Jun. 

7,178,136 

40,149,053 

6,056,853 
33,447,909 

+2.07% +18.51%
+20.03%

May 
Jan.-May 

7,032,519 
32,970,917 

5,996,490 
27,391,056 

+2.93% +17.28%

+20.37%

April 
Jan.-Apr. 

6,832,039 
25,938,398 

5,647,450 
21,394,566 

+6.48% +20.98%
+21.24%

March 
Jan.-Mar. 

6,416,398 
19,106,359 

5,620,981 
15,747,116 

+7.56% +14.15%
+21.33%

February 
Jan.-Feb. 

5,965,677 
12,689,961 

4,540,480 
10,126,135 

-11.28% +31.39%
+25.32%

January 
Jan.-Jan. 

6,724,284 
6,724,284 

5,585,655 
5,585,655 

-2.20% +20.38%
+20.38%

* Consolidate Revenue 

2014 Monthly Sales 

Revenue 

 

 
 

Unit : 1,000 NTD 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 


